Date

Tuesday, 1 October

Wednesday, 2 October

Friday, 4 October

Monday, 7 October

Tuesday, 8 October

Wednesday, 9 October

Thursday, 10 October
Friday, 11 October
Tuesday, 15 October
Wednesday, 16 October
Thursday, 17 October

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

October 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as
applicable)

Executive Board
Supervisory Board — teleconference

Webinar on “Responding to the Challenge: In Conversation
with Frank Elderson and Sharon Donnery”, organised by the
Institute of International and European Affairs

Symposium on “Finance in Transition? Finance in
Transition!”, organised by the Sustainable Finance Lab —
keynote speech and panel on “Sustainable finance: from
‘eurekal’ to action”

Meeting with Bank for International Settlements (BIS)

Executive Board

Meeting with BIS

Meeting with World Wide Fund for Nature (WWF), on
sustainable finance and managing climate and nature-related
risks

IUCN Leaders Forum 2024 on “Harnessing innovation,
enabling conservation” — panel on “Investing in Nature: the
path to greening the world”

Supervisory Board strategic retreat
Supervisory Board strategic retreat
Executive Board

Governing Council

Governing Council

Calendar of Frank Elderson, October 2024

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Location

ECB

Dublin, Ireland

Amsterdam,
Netherlands

Basel, Switzerland

Remote
participation

Basel, Switzerland

Geneva,
Switzerland

Geneva,
Switzerland

Ljubljana, Slovenia
Ljubljana, Slovenia
ECB

Ljubljana, Slovenia

Ljubljana, Slovenia



Tuesday, 22 October

Wednesday, 23 October
Monday, 28 October

Tuesday, 29 October

Wednesday, 30 October

Meeting with Director-General for Financial Stability, Financial
Services and Capital Markets Union of the European
Commission, Mr John Berrigan, on regulatory issues —
teleconference

Meeting with media — teleconference

Finance and Biodiversity Day at 16th United Nations
Conference on Biological Diversity (COP16), organised by
United Nations Environment Programme Finance Initiative —
video message on “The vital importance of nature for the
global economy and finance”

Executive Board

Meeting with Bruegel, on biodiversity risk and natural capital

Calendar of Frank Elderson, October 2024

ECB
ECB



